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Candidate Six

Rural 1 – 2 Track Family Medicine 		Thursday, October 13, 2022
	INTRODUCTION

	8:35a
	Login to Zoom meeting. 
LINK: 

Please login and turn video on. If there is background noise, please mute your microphone when you are not speaking. 

	8:40a – 9:00a
	Overview of program and leadership introductions with
Dr. Christina Roosa (APD).



	INTERVIEWS (9:00am – 11:20am) 

	SESSION 1
 
	Roop Kiran Kaur, MBBS
Core Faculty/Advisor 
rkaur@upchealth.net

	SESSION 2
 
	Sarmad Baloch, MBBS
Core Faculty
sbaloch@upchealth.net

	SESSION 3
 
	AnnMarie Zimmermann, MD
Medical Director/CMO of Southern Tier Community Health Center Network, Inc. 
azimmermann@upchealth.net

	SESSION 4
 
	Christina Roosa, DO
Associate Program Director
croosa@upchealth.net; croosa@ogh.org

	SESSION 5

	Kuldesh Ubhi, Chief Resident
Afza Safeer, PGY2 
Mark Hirst, PGY2
Ashima Dogra, PGY2  
kubh@upchealth.net 
asafeer@upchealth.net
mhirst@upchealth.net 
[bookmark: _GoBack]adogra@upchealth.net  

	SESSION 6
 
	Robert Haas, MD
Core Faculty/Advisor 
rhaas@upchealth.net

	CONCLUSION (11:25 – 11:45)

	
	Group discussion and Q&A session for all applicants with current residents (faculty to sign off from Zoom). 
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